Examinations Summer 2020

GCSE A Level
Day Date AM PM AM PM
Monday 11th May 2020 |Computer Science Paper 1 90mins [RS Paper 1 120mins
French Listening 35/45mins CST Biology Paper 1 75mins
French Reading 45/60mins Biology Paper 105mins
Tuesday 12th May 2020 Modern Hebrew Listening 35/45mins
Modern Hebrew Reading 45/60mins
Wednesday |13th May 2020 |English Literature Paper 1 105mins [PE Paper 1 75mins Core Maths Paper 1 90min
CST Chemistry Paper 1 75mins Computer Science Paper 2 90mins
Thursday 14th May 2020 Chemistry Paper 1 105mins Modern Hebrew Writing 60/75mins
Friday 15th May 2020 |French Writing 60/75mins PE Paper 2 75mins
Monday 18th May 2020 Geography Paper 1 90mins Drama 90mins English Language Paper 1 150mins Psychology Paper 1 12_Om|ns
Physics Paper 1 120mins
Tuesday 19th May 2020 [Maths Paper 1 90mins RS Paper 2 60mins Criminology Unit 2 90mins History Paper 1 150min
Spanish Listening 34/45mins CST Physics Paper 1 75mins Core Maths Paper 2 90mins Geography Paper 1 135mins
Wednesday | 20th May 2020 Spanish Reading 45/60mins Physics Paper 1 105mins Sociology Paper 1 120mins
Thursday 21st May 2020 [English Literature Paper 2 135mins |Business Paper 1 105mins Criminology Unit 4 90mins English Literature Paper 1 180mins
. RS Paper 3 60mins D&T Graphics focus 105mins Business Paper 1 120mins
Friday 22nd May 2020 D&T RM focus 105mins Further Maths Paper 1 120mins
History Paper 1 120mins CST Biology Paper 2 75mins Computer Science 150mins Business Paper 2 120mins
Monday Lst June 2020 Biology Paper 2 105mins English Literature Paper 2 150mins Physics Paper 2 120mins
English Language Paper 1 105mins |Business Paper 2 105mins English Language Paper 2 150mins Chemistry Paper 1 135mins
Tuesday 2nd June 2020 Food Science & Nutrition Unit 1 90mins [Sociology Paper 2 120mins
RS Paper 1 120mins
Wednesday |3rd June 2020 |Geography Paper 2 90mins Spanish Writing 60/75mins History Paper 2 150min Maths Paper 1 120mins
Thursday 4th June 2020 Maths Paper 2 90mins History Paper 2 120mins Biology Paper 1 120mins Geography Paper 2 135m|ns_
Further maths Paper 2 120mins
. English Language Paper 2 105mins Business Paper 3 120mins Physics Paper 3 120mins
Friday 5th June 2020 Theatre Stds 150mins Psychology Paper 2 120mins
Monday 8th June 2020 |Maths Paper 3 90mins Chemistry Paper 2 135mins
Food Science 105mins Computer Science 150mins
Tuesday 9th June 2020 Music 75mins approx RS Paper 2 120mins
CST Chemistry Paper 2 75mins Maths Paper 2 120mins
Wednesday |10th June 2020 Chemistry Paper 2 105mins Sociology Paper 3 120mins
Thursday 11th June 2020 Geography Paper 3 90mins Dance 90mins Biology Paper 2 120mins Geography Paper 3 135m|ns.
Further Maths Paper 3 120mins
. CST Physics Paper 2 75mins Pschology Paper 3 120mins Maths Paper 3 120mins
Friday 12th June 2020 Physics Paper 2 105mins D&T/Graphics 150mins
Monday 15th June 2020 Further Maths Paper 1 105mins Biology Paper 3 120mins RS Paper 3 120mins
Catering 90mins
Tuesday 16th June 2020 Additional Maths 120mins
Wednesday [17th June 2020 Chemistry Paper 3 190mins
Thursday 18th June 2020 |Further Maths Paper 2 105mins
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